
Next Week at Monterey 
 
 
Monday, March 30 

 Welcome Back!! 
 
Tuesday, March 31 

 Fun Foods 
 
Wednesday, April 1 
 
Thursday, April 2 
 
Friday, April 3 
  
 

 

Upcoming Events  
 
Monday, April 6 

 Gr. 8’s to LIKE screening @ OBH p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 7 
 
Wednesday, April 8 

 8:50 a.m. Brainstorm selection 

 Earthquake drill – time TBA 

 Gr 7 to LIKE screening @ OBH p.m. 
 
Thursday, April 9 

 Gr 6’s to Science World, Vancouver meet & p/u @ BC Ferries 
 
Friday, April 10 

 Good Friday Holiday – No school - Have a Happy Easter 
 
 
 
 

 


